

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4012/2008

SAMUNDRA SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,permission to file additional documents

Date: 03/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anilendra Pandey,Adv.
 Mr. Manoj Kumar,Adv.
 Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue Fresh notice to the unserved respondents which is to be forwarded through the Court of C.J.M. Agra with reference to Criminal Case No. 59/2007 arising out of Crime No. 583/2006.
List the matter on 7.11.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar